Late Swingers League
Treasurer's Report
9/21/2020

/ Beginning Balance

Juniper Hill Ladies
lub

ol
www.jhlgc.org

9/26/2019
Income
Membership Fees-JHLGC 9/18/2020

Total Income

Expenses
Schooley Bucks

Total Expenses

Checking Account Balance 9/18/2020

$135.62

$1,210.00

$1,345.62

$1,211.32
$1,211.32

$134.30



