Late Swingers League Treasurer's Report 9/21/2020



Beginning Balance

•	Income Membership Fees-JHLGC	9/26/2019	\$135.62
		9/18/2020	\$1,210.00
	Total Income		\$1,345.62
	Expenses Schooley Bucks		\$1,211.32
	Total Expenses		\$1,211.32
	Checking Account Balance	9/18/2020	\$134.30